OPER

Repertoire

Seraina Perrenoud - Sopran

Komponist

Gesungene Rollen

Gesseney-Rappo, Dominique (*1953)
Massenet, Jules (1842-1912)

Mozart, Wolfgang Amadeus (1756-1791)
Offenbach, Jacques (1819-1880)

Ravel, Maurice (1875-1937)

Schostakowitsch, Dmitri (1906-1975)

Stundierte Rollen

Mozart, Wolfgang Amadeus (1756-1791)

Offenbach, Jacques (1819-1880)

Rolle

Marinella
Poussette

Frau Herz
Barbarina

Parthénis
Le feu
La princesse

Le rossignol

Ljussia

Konigin der Nacht

Olympia

Werk

Carlotta ou la Vaticane
Manon

Der Schauspieldirektor
Le nozze di Figaro

La Belle Héléne

L'enfant et les sortileges

Moskau, Tscherjomuschki

Die Zauberfldte

Les contes d'Hoffmann

Ort

Opéra de Fribourg
Grand Thééatre de Genéve

Opéra Studio de Genéve
Grand Thééatre de Genéve

Grand Théatre de Geneve

HEMU Lausanne

Opera Louise Fribourg
Athénée Théatre Louis-Jouvet Paris
Le Reflet Théatre Vevey

Dirigent

Laurent Gendre
Marko Letonja

Jean-Marie Curti

Gerard Daguerre

Benjamin Levy

Jérobme Kuhn

Regisseur

Denis Maillefer
Olivier Py

Jean-Marie Curti

Robert Sandoz

Armand Deladogy

Julien Chavaz

Jahr

2016

2016

2013
2017

2015

2014

2017
2018
2018



